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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [4 Years Program(s)] 104 104 104 96 -
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 60 60 - --- -
Ph.D students enrolled 17 --- - —- —

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically Socially

programs Male Female  Students State State Country Backward Challenged

of all Students = Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC

years) male & male & male & male & Including male &
female) female) female) female) female)

UG 281 59 340 170 159 1" 26 151

PG 75 19 94 4 90 0 7 47

Ph.D 14 3 17 2 15 0 0 4

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData 110
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Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2010-
11)

(2011-
12)

(2012-
13)

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

No. of first
year students
admitted in
the year

103

113

88

Academic
Year

(2011-
12)

(2012-
13)

(2013-
14)

No. of
students
admitted
(Lateral
Entry)

Academic
Year

(2013-
14)

(2014-
15)

(2015-
16)

No. of
students
graduating
In minimum
stipulated
time

100

108

80

No. of
students
placed
through
campus
placement

60

55

45

Median
salary of
placed
graduates

(Amount in
Rs.)

450000
(Rupees
four lakhs
fifty
thousand
only)

500000
(Rupees
Five lakhs
only)

555000
(Rupees
Five lakhs
fifty five
thousand
only)

No. of
students
selected
for
Higher
Studies
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year

Year students
admitted in the
year

(2012- 0

13)

(2013- 0

14)

(2014- 53

15)

Entrepreneurship

Academic

Year

(2013-
14)

(2014-
15)

(2015-
16)

No. of students

graduating in
minimum

stipulated time

0

45

No. of students

placed through
campus
placement

0

Median salary of
placed graduates
(Amount in Rs.)

0(Zero)

0(Zero)

550000(Rupees
Five lakhs fifty
thousand only)

No. of students
selected for
Higher Studies

8

No. of sustained spin-off companies set up over the previous 5 years (2011-2016)(Companies started by the
Students/Alumni/Faculty in the institutions business incubators):

Top University Admission Data

No. of graduating students from your institution who were admitted into Top University/Institution to pursue higher

studies in the year 2015-16:

No. of PG students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16: @

No. of Ph.D students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16:

Total No.of PG & Ph.D students admitted:

Ph.D Student Details

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData
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No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2015-16

Faculty Details

10

11

12

13

14

Name

B Nithin Kumar Y
B Venugopal Reddy
Badri Narayan Subudhi

Bhatnagar Jay B

Biswas Raj Kumar

Bogaraju Sharat Chandra
Varma

C Vyjayanthi
Chatterjee Anirban
Damodar Reddy Edla
Das Soumitra

Dubey Ankit

E Mallikarjun

E S Sree Raj

G R Prashanth

2014-15
0
Age Designation
37  Assistant Professor
42  Assistant Professor
34 Assistant Professor
42 Associate
Professor
37  Assistant Professor
34 Assistant Professor
36  Assistant Professor
33 Assistant Professor
32 Assistant Professor
35 Assistant Professor
28  Assistant Professor
30  Assistant Professor
38 Assistant Professor
39 Assistant Professor

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

2013-14

Qualification

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Experience (In
Months)

152
107
34

71

112

56

86
33
44
49

27

49

98
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15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Giri Lalat Indu
J Raviprasad K

Kumar Amitesh

Kuppili Venkatanareshbabu

Lalit Kumar Jiwani

M H Vasantha

Mandal Partha Sarathi

Mikkili Suresh

Modi Chirag Navinchandra

N Keshavamurthy B
Panda Ajaya Kumar
Panigrahi Trilochan
Parne Saidi Reddy
Patidar Shivnharayan
Pragati Patel

Pravati Swain

Pravin Pawar
Purushothama B R
Rahulkar Amol Deodas
Ravi Ragoju

S Mini

Sarani Ghosal Mondal

Shangerganesh L
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36

35

39

32

47

39

33

31

29

47

36

36

35

33

30

32

38

34

38

30

32

39

31

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

42

32

30

124

120

12

42

13

147

55

90

59

56

32

51

38

47

38

41

114

29

5110
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38 Sharma Dheeraj 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 86
39  Sunil Kumar A 33  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 16
40 Thangaraj Veerakumar 33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 121
41 Todeti Somasekhara Rao 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 19
42 \Veena Thenkanidiyoor 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 107
43 \Velavan Kathirvelu 39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 134

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for
previous 3 years

Financial Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Studios

Other suitably identified academic activities

Annual Operational Expenditure

860985 (Eight Lakhs
Sixty thousand nine
hundred eightyfive
and five paise only)

9721234
(Ninetyseven Lakhs
twentyone thousand
two hundred
thirtyfour only)

0 (zero)
0 (zero)

0 (zero)

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

674309 (Six Lakhs
seventyfour
thousand three
hundred nine and
two paise only)

299872 (Two lakhs
ninetynine thousand
eight hundred and
seventytwo only)

0 (zero)
0 (zero)

0 (zero)

992043 (Nine Lakhs
ninetytwo thousand
fortythree and paise
fortyfour only)

2874577
(Twentyeight Lakhs
seventyfour
thousand five
hundred
seventyseven and
sixtyfive paise only)

0 (zero)
0 (zero)

0 (zero)
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Financial Year

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or
consumables, other running

etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Women Diversity

2015-16
Utilised Amount

56035423 (Five
Crores sixty lakh
thirtyfive thousand
four hundred
twentythree and
paise fifty four)

49326586 (Four

Crores Ninetythree
expenditures,Seminars/Conferences/Workshopsakh twentysix

thousand five
hundred eightysix
and paise
ninetyseven only)

Full Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2014-15
Utilised Amount

40279299 (Four
Crores two lakh
seventynine
thousand two
hundred ninetynine
and paise
seventyseven only)

31701115 (Three
Crores Seventeen
lakh one thousand
one hundred fifteen
and paise Sixtyone
only)

2013-14
Utilised Amount

25818065 (Two
Crores Fiftyeight
lakh Eighteen
thousand sistyfive
and twentyeigt pa

only)

68710908 (Six
Crores Eightseven
lakh Ten thousand
Nine hundred eight
and paise Sixtyone
only)

No. of women members in senior administrative positions, such as Head of Departments, Dean or Institute Heads

in previous academic year (2015-16):

IPR

Calendar Year

No. of Patents Filed
No. of Patents Published
No. of Patents Granted

No. of Patents Licensed

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

2015

2014

2013

7110
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Did your institution transferred atleast one technology in the previous three years?: | No

Financial Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14
Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0
Enter Amount in Words Zero Zero Zero

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-
14

Total no. of Sponsored 5 2 0

Projects

Total no. of Funding Agencies 3 2 0

Total Amount Received 7681833 1900000 0

(Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words Rupees Seventy six lakhs eighty one thousand eight Rupees Nineteen zero
hundred thirty three only lakhs only

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14
Total no. of Consultancy Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Client Organizations 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0
Amount Received in Words zero zero zero

Executive Development Program

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData 8/10
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Financial Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14
Total no. of Executive Development Programs 0 0 0

Total no. of Participants 0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings in Words zero zero zero

Facilities for PCS: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, in some of
the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation Yes, in some of

from one building to another for handicapped students? the buildings

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, in some of
the buildings

Upload Prescribed Formats

Srno Format Name Download
1  Consultancy Project Details (Parameter 2D) Download uploaded
format
2 Entrepreneurship Details (Parameter 3A) Download uploaded
format
3  Executive Development Program Details (Parameter 2D) Download uploaded
format
4  Placement Data (Parameter 3A) Download uploaded
format

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData 910


https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/ConsultancyProjectDetails/IR17-ENGG-2-1-404_ConsultancyProjectDetails_20161215165915.xlsx
https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/EntrepreneurshipDetails/IR17-ENGG-2-1-404_EntrepreneurshipDetails_20161215170102.xlsx
https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/ExecutiveDevelopmentProgramDetails/IR17-ENGG-2-1-404_ExecutiveDevelopmentProgramDetails_20161215170426.xlsx
https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/PlacementData/IR17-ENGG-2-1-404_PlacementData_20161224103819.xlsx

2/20/2017 Full Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Srno Format Name Download

5  Higher Studies Data (Parameter 3A) Download uploaded
format

6  Sponsored Research Details (Parameter 2D) Download uploaded
format

7 Top University Details (Parameter 3D) Download uploaded
format

8  Top University Details (Parameter 5D) Download uploaded
format

Have you uploaded the all prescribed formats in your website/url/weblocation?:
http://nitgoa.ac.in/DisplayPage.aspx?page=oc

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData 10/10


https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/HigherStudiesData/IR17-ENGG-2-1-404_HigherStudiesData_20161215170726.xlsx
https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/SponsoredResearchDetails/IR17-ENGG-2-1-404_SponsoredResearchDetails_20161215170817.xlsx
https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/TopUniversityDetails3D/IR17-ENGG-2-1-404_TopUniversityDetails3D_20161215170844.xlsx
https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/TopUniversityDetails5D/IR17-ENGG-2-1-404_TopUniversityDetails5D_20161215170914.xlsx
http://nitgoa.ac.in/DisplayPage.aspx?page=oc

