

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development
Government of India



DCS Full Report ENGINEERING

Institute ID: IR17-ENGG-2-1-404

Institute Name: National Institute of Technology, Goa

Status: Submitted Edited: Yes

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
UG [4 Years Program(s)]	104	104	104	96	
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	60	60			
Ph.D students enrolled	17				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)
UG	281	59	340	170	159	11	26	151
PG	75	19	94	4	90	0	7	47
Ph.D	14	3	17	2	15	0	0	4

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4	Years	Program(s)]	 Placement 	& higher	studies t	for previous 3	vears
-------	--------------	-------------	-------------------------------	----------	-----------	----------------	-------

Academic Year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted (Lateral Entry)	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed through campus placement	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2010- 11)	103	(2011- 12)	0	(2013- 14)	100	60	450000 (Rupees four lakhs fifty thousand only)	7
(2011- 12)	113	(2012- 13)	0	(2014- 15)	108	55	500000 (Rupees Five lakhs only)	3
(2012- 13)	88	(2013- 14)	0	(2015- 16)	80	45	555000 (Rupees Five lakhs fifty five thousand only)	5

Academic Year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed through campus placement	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2012- 13)	0	(2013- 14)	0	0	0(Zero)	0
(2013- 14)	0	(2014- 15)	0	0	0(Zero)	0
(2014- 15)	53	(2015- 16)	45	8	550000(Rupees Five lakhs fifty thousand only)	8

Entrepreneurship

No. of sustained spin-off companies set up over the previous 5 years (2011-2016)(Companies started by the Students/Alumni/Faculty in the institutions business incubators):

Top University Admission Data

•	n your institution who were admitted into Top University/Institution to pu	ursue higher
studies in the year 2015-16:	5	

No. of PG students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16: 6

No. of Ph.D students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16:

Total No.of PG & Ph.D students admitted:

Ph.D Student Details

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)							
2015-16	2014-15	2013-14					
0	0	0					
	·	·					

Faculty Details

#	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)
1	B Nithin Kumar Y	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	152
2	B Venugopal Reddy	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	107
3	Badri Narayan Subudhi	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	34
4	Bhatnagar Jay B	42	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	71
5	Biswas Raj Kumar	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	112
6	Bogaraju Sharat Chandra Varma	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	56
7	C Vyjayanthi	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	86
8	Chatterjee Anirban	33	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	33
9	Damodar Reddy Edla	32	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	44
10	Das Soumitra	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	49
11	Dubey Ankit	28	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	27
12	E Mallikarjun	30	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	5
13	E S Sree Raj	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	49
14	G R Prashanth	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	98

15						
10	Giri Lalat Indu	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	42
16	J Raviprasad K	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	32
17	Kumar Amitesh	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	6
18	Kuppili Venkatanareshbabu	32	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	30
19	Lalit Kumar Jiwani	47	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	124
20	M H Vasantha	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	120
21	Mandal Partha Sarathi	33	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	12
22	Mikkili Suresh	31	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	42
23	Modi Chirag Navinchandra	29	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	13
24	N Keshavamurthy B	47	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	147
25	Panda Ajaya Kumar	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	55
26	Panigrahi Trilochan	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	90
27	Parne Saidi Reddy	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	59
28	Patidar Shivnarayan	33	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	56
29	Pragati Patel	30	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	8
30	Pravati Swain	32	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	32
31	Pravin Pawar	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	51
32	Purushothama B R	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	38
33	Rahulkar Amol Deodas	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	47
34	Ravi Ragoju	30	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	38
35	S Mini	32	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	41
36	Sarani Ghosal Mondal	39	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	114
37	Shangerganesh L	31	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	29

38	Sharma Dheeraj	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	86
39	Sunil Kumar A	33	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	16
40	Thangaraj Veerakumar	33	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	121
41	Todeti Somasekhara Rao	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	19
42	Veena Thenkanidiyoor	40	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	107
43	Velavan Kathirvelu	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	134

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14						
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount						
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)									
Library	860985 (Eight Lakhs Sixty thousand nine hundred eightyfive and five paise only)	674309 (Six Lakhs seventyfour thousand three hundred nine and two paise only)	992043 (Nine Lakhs ninetytwo thousand fortythree and paise fortyfour only)						
New Equipment for Laboratories	9721234 (Ninetyseven Lakhs twentyone thousand two hundred thirtyfour only)	299872 (Two lakhs ninetynine thousand eight hundred and seventytwo only)	2874577 (Twentyeight Lakhs seventyfour thousand five hundred seventyseven and sixtyfive paise only)						
Engineering Workshops	0 (zero)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)						
Studios	0 (zero)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)						
Other suitably identified academic activities	0 (zero)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)						
Annual Operational Expenditure									

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	56035423 (Five Crores sixty lakh thirtyfive thousand four hundred twentythree and paise fifty four)	40279299 (Four Crores two lakh seventynine thousand two hundred ninetynine and paise seventyseven only)	25818065 (Two Crores Fiftyeight lakh Eighteen thousand sistyfive and twentyeigt pa only)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures, Seminars/Conferences/Worksho etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	49326586 (Four Crores Ninetythree psakh twentysix thousand five hundred eightysix and paise ninetyseven only)	31701115 (Three Crores Seventeen lakh one thousand one hundred fifteen and paise Sixtyone only)	68710908 (Six Crores Eightseven lakh Ten thousand Nine hundred eight and paise Sixtyone only)

Women Diversity

No. of women members in senior administrative positions, such as Head of Departments, Dean or Institute Heads in previous academic year (2015-16): 4

IPR

Calendar Year	2015	2014	2013
No. of Patents Filed	2	0	0
No. of Patents Published	0	0	0
No. of Patents Granted	0	0	0
No. of Patents Licensed	0	0	0

Did your institution transferred atleast one technology in the previous three years?: No

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Enter Amount in Words	zero	zero	zero

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013- 14
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	5	2	0
Total no. of Funding Agencies	3	2	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	7681833	1900000	0
Amount Received in Words	Rupees Seventy six lakhs eighty one thousand eight hundred thirty three only	Rupees Nineteen lakhs only	zero

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	0	0	0
Total no. of Client Organizations	0	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Amount Received in Words	zero	zero	zero

Executive Development Program

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
Total no. of Executive Development Programs	0	0	0
Total no. of Participants	0	0	0
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Total Annual Earnings in Words	zero	zero	zero

Facilities for PCS: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, in some of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes, in some of the buildings
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, in some of the buildings

Upload Prescribed Formats

Srno	Format Name	Download
1	Consultancy Project Details (Parameter 2D)	Download uploaded format
2	Entrepreneurship Details (Parameter 3A)	Download uploaded format
3	Executive Development Program Details (Parameter 2D)	Download uploaded format
4	Placement Data (Parameter 3A)	Download uploaded format

Srno	Format Name	Download
5	Higher Studies Data (Parameter 3A)	Download uploaded format
6	Sponsored Research Details (Parameter 2D)	Download uploaded format
7	Top University Details (Parameter 3D)	Download uploaded format
8	Top University Details (Parameter 5D)	Download uploaded format

Have you uploaded the all prescribed formats in your website/url/weblocation?: Yes http://nitgoa.ac.in/DisplayPage.aspx?page=oc